Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN  LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca 109 | 2022
SCL1S-LED
Square Canopy Light LED
DESCRIPTION:
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP
PP

Square Canopy Light LED
SCL1S VKH DIMBRZ
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED45A23
LED70A45
Voltage
H- 120-
347V
Colour Temp. Finish
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/4000K/
5000K)
BRZ -
Bronze
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Controls Battery Back Up
Blank
DHFS - Dimming
High Frequency
Sensor
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
081323 SCL1S-LED45A23-H-VK-BRZ-DIM
081324 SCL1S-LED70A45-H-VK-BRZ-DIM
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
087016 - RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
Note: Please order atleast one RC 100 remote control when DHFS is ordered.
Blank
BBK8 - 9W
Battery Back Up
(For LED45A23